Downingtown West Blue & Gold Band Spring and Summer Rehearsal
and Mandatory Performance Schedule

FB = Full Band; P = Percussion; G = Guard

(FB) Tuesday, May 15, 2018
(FB) Tuesday, May 22, 2018
(FB) Tuesday, May 29, 2018

(FB) Tuesday, June 12, 2018 (Picnic)

(FB) Thursday, June 14, 2018
(PG) Tuesday, June 19, 2018
(FB) Tuesday, June 26, 2018
(FB) Thursday, June 28, 2018
(FB) Tuesday, July 10, 2018
(PG) Tuesday, July 17, 2018
(FB) Tuesday, July 24, 2018
(FB) Thursday, July 26, 2018
(FB) Tuesday, July 31, 2018
(FB) Thursday, August 2, 2018

6:30PM - 8:30PM
6:30PM - 8:30PM
6:30PM - 8:30PM
6:30PM - 8:30PM
6:30PM - 8:30PM
6:30PM - 8:30PM
6:30PM - 8:30PM
6:30PM - 8:30PM
6:30PM - 8:30PM
6:30PM - 8:30PM
6:30PM - 8:30PM
6:30PM - 8:30PM
6:30PM - 8:30PM
6:30PM - 8:30PM

DWEST Band and Music Areas
DWEST Band and Music Areas
DWEST Band and Music Areas
DWEST Band and Music Areas
DWEST Band and Music Areas
DWEST Band and Music Areas
DWEST Band and Music Areas
DWEST Band and Music Areas
DWEST Band and Music Areas
DWEST Band and Music Areas
DWEST Band and Music Areas
DWEST Band and Music Areas
DWEST Band and Music Areas
DWEST Band and Music Areas

Mandatory Band CAMP Dates

(FB) Monday—Friday, August 6-10, 2018 8:30AM —4PM DWEST Band, Music Areas and Fields
(FB) Monday—Friday, August 13-17, 2018 8:30AM —4PM DWEST Band, Music Areas and Fields
6:30PM —9PM DWEST Band, Music Areas and Fields
6:30PM - 9PM DWEST Band, Music Areas and Fields

Downingtown West Blue & Gold Band Fall Performance Schedule

(FB) Tuesday, August 21, 2018

(FB) Thursday, August 23, 2018

Friday, August 24, 2018

Friday, August 31, 2018
Saturday, September 8, 2018
Saturday, September 8, 2018
Friday, September 14, 2018
Saturday, September 15, 2018
Friday, September 21, 2018
Saturday, September 22, 2018
Friday, September 28, 2018
Saturday, September 29, 2018
Wednesday, October 3, 2018
Friday, October 5, 2018
Saturday, October 6, 2018
Friday, October 12, 2018
Saturday, October 13, 2018
**Friday, October 19, 2018
**Saturday, October 20, 2018
Friday, October 26, 2018
Saturday, October 27, 2018
Saturday, November 3, 2018

Saturday, November 10, 2018
Friday, November 30, 2018
Saturday, December 8, 2018

Always Full Band

7PM Football Perkiomen Valley Away
7PM Football CB South Home
10AM-3PM Mini Camp and Parent Demo Stadium
7PM Football Neshaminy Home
7PM Football Henderson Away
10AM-3PM Mini Camp and Parent Demo Stadium
7PM Football Great Valley Away
10AM-3PM Mini Camp and Parent Demo Stadium
7PM Football Avon Grove Home
TBA Competition Downingtown Home
Evening Parade New Holland Away
7PM Football Coatesville Away
TBA Competition Plymouth Whitemarsh Away
7PM Football DEast Home
TBA Competition Upper Moreland Away
7PM Football Bishop Shan. Home
10AM-1PM Possible Mini Camp Stadium
7PM Football WC East Home
TBA Competition Phoenixville Away
TBA Competition Conestoga Away
TBA COB  Championships Hershey Away
Evening QVC West Chester Christmas Parade Away
1:30pm Downingtown Christmas Parade Home
Band Concert Home

Wednesday, December 19, 2018 7:00pm

** Homecoming Weekend



